

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

S.T 2 (7) 2011
Reg No-169 of 2014

Order No. 77 dt. 26.07.2024

Today fixed for appearance of the accused person and E/R of W/A

The five accused person on C/B . The accused person namely Sujit Das is present. Rest accused persons are absent. Time petition is allowed. .E/R of W/A has not received yet.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 13-11-2024 for appearance of the accused person and E/R of W/A in respect of accused person namely Sk Ajad, Dipanjan Pal

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribunal Judge

1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur